
Itinerary ideas for the

Stay & Play
in Stellenbosch

Wine Tastings

Boerebraai Tapas & Braaibroodjie Pairing	
Middelvlei, T: 021 883 2565, W: www.middelvlei.co.za
Cape Fynbos & Wine Pairing	
Bartinney, T: 021 885 1013, W: www.bartinney.co.za
Cheese Cake & Wine Pairing	
Skilpadvlei, T: 021 881 3237, W: www.skilpadvlei.co.za
Flash Food & Wine Pairing
Neethlingshof, T: 021 883 8988, W: www.neethlingshof.co.za
Ice Cream & Wine Pairing 	
Clos Malverne, T: 021 865 2022, W: www.closmalverne.co.za
Peter Falke, T: 021 881 6377, W: www.peterfalkewines.com
Idiom Sensory Tasting
Idiom, T: 021 858 1088, W: www.idiom.co.za
Sorbet & Wine Pairing / Bubbles & Sweet	
Koelenhof Cellar, T: 021 865 2020, W: www.koelenhof.co.za
White Wine & Fudge Pairing	
Blaauwklippen, T: 021 883 0133, W: www.blaauwklippen.com
Wine & Chocolate Pairings
Blaauwklippen, T: 021 883 0133, W: www.blaauwklippen.com
Hidden Valley, T: 021 880 2646, W: www.hiddenvalleywines.co.za
Koelenhof Cellar, T: 021 865 2020, W: www.koelenhof.co.za
Lanzerac, T: 021 887 1132, W: www.lanzerac.co.za
Saxenburg, T: 021 903 6113, W: www.saxenburg.co.za
Spier Wines, T: 021 809 1100, W: www.spier.co.za

Waterford Estate, T: 021 880 5300, W: waterfordestate.co.za
Zevenwacht, T: 021 900 5700, W: www.zevenwacht.co.za
Wine & Cupcake Pairing	
Delheim, T: 021 888 4600,  W: www.delheim.com
Wine & Pizza Pairing
Bellevue, T: 021 865 2054 , W:  www.bellevue.co.za
Le Pommier, T: 021 885 1269, W: www.lepommier.co.za

What is a Boscher?

noun
1. A Stellenbosch connoisseur/addict/fan/buff. 

“I love wine. I’m a Wine-boscher.”
“Ons gaan Bosch toe” – We are going to Stellenbosch.
“Ons gaan bosch” - We give it our all in Stellenbosch.

Did you Know?

‘boscher
Wine
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and Pairings

• The first wine ever to be made in South Africa was on 2 February 1659 
  by the first governor of the Cape, Jan van Riebeeck.
• Stellenbosch Wine Routes was founded in 1971 and is celebrating its 
  50th year this year.
• Pinotage is a South African varietal.
• Some Stellenbosch wineries also produces craft gins and beers, 
  these include:  Bartinney, Blaauwklippen, Muratie, 
  Knorhoek, Pink Valley (Mrs Muller), Remhoogte.



Itinerary ideas for the

‘boscher
Wine

Places to Stay
Hotels and Accommodation on Wine Farms
Avontuur, T: 021 855 3450, W: www.avontuurestate.co.za
Babylonstoren, T: 021 863 3852, W: www.babylonstoren.com
Bartinney, T: 021 885 1013, W: www.bartinney.co.za
Blaauwklippen, T: 021 883 0133, W: www.blaauwklippen.com
Delaire Graff, T: 021 885 8160, W: www.delaire.co.za
Deux Freres, T: 021 889 9865, W: www.dfwines.co.za
Hidden Valley, T: 021 880 2646, W: www.hiddenvalleywines.co.za
Jordan, T: 021 881 3441, W: www.jordanwines.com
Kleine Zalze, T: 021 880 8167, W: www.kleinezalze.co.za
Knorhoek, T: 021 865 2827, W: www.knorhoek.co.za
Kunjani, T: 087 630 0409, W: www.kunjaniwines.co.za
Lanzerac, T: 021 887 1132, W: www.lanzerac.co.za
L’Avenir, T: 021 889 5001, W: www.lavenirestate.co.za
Oldenburg, T: 021 865 1618, W: www.oldenburgvineyards.com
Spier Wines, T: 021 809 1100, W: www.spier.co.za
Zorgvliet, T: 021 885 1399, W: www.zorgvliet.com
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Beyerskloof, T: 021 865 2135, W: www.beyerskloof.co.za
Cavalli Estate, T: 021 885 3218, W: www.cavalliestate.com
Delaire Graff, T: 021 885 8160, W: www.delaire.co.za
Delheim, T: 021 888 4600,  W: www.delheim.com
Ernie Els, T: 021 881 3588, W: www.ernieelswines.com
Haskell, T: 021 881 3895, W: www.haskellvineyards.com
Hidden Valley, T: 021 880 2646, W: www.hiddenvalleywines.co.za
Idiom, T: 021 858 1088, W: www.idiom.co.za
Jordan Wine Estate, T: 021 881 3441, W: www.jordanwines.com
Kunjani Wines, T: 087 630 0409, W: www.kunjaniwines.co.za
Longridge, T: 021 855 2005, W: www.longridge.co.za
Remhoogte, T: 021 889 5005, W: www.remhoogte.co.za
Uva Mira, T: 021 880 1683, W: www.uvamira.co.za
Yonder Hill, T: 021 855 1008, W: www.yonderhill.co.za
Zorgvliet, T: 021 885 1399, W: www.zorgvliet.com
	 	

Wineries
with the best views Beyerskloof, T: 021 865 2135, W: www.beyerskloof.co.za

Blaauwklippen, T: 0218 830 133, W: www.blaauwklippen.com
De Meye, T: 021 884 4131, W: www.demeye.co.za
Dornier Wines, T: 021 880 0557, W: www.dornier.co.za
Hartenberg Wine Estate, T: 021 865 2541, W: www.hartenbergestate.com
Haskell Vineyards, T: 021 881 3746, W: www.haskellvineyards.com
Hazendal, T: 021 205 5620, W: www.hazendal.co.za
Knorhoek, T: 021 865 2958, W: www.knorhoek.co.za
Koelenhof Wine Cellar, T: 021 865 2020, W: www.koelenhof.co.za
L’Avenir, T: 021 889 5001, W: www.lavenirestate.co.za
Le Pommier, T: 021 885 1269, W: www.lepommier.co.za
Middelvlei, T: 021 883 2565, W: www.middelvlei.co.za
Neethlingshof, T: 021 883 8988, W: www.neethlingshof.co.za
Skilpadvlei, T: 021 881 3237, W: www.skilpadvlei.co.za
Somerbosch Wines, T: 021 855 3615, W: www.somerbosch.co.za
Spier Wines, T: 021 809 1100, W: www.spier.co.za
Vredenheim, T: 021 881 3878, W: www.vredenheim.co.za
Warwick, T: 021 884 4410, W: www.warwickwine.com
Zevenwacht, T: 021 900 5700, W: www.zevenwacht.co.za
Zorgvliet, T: 021 885 1399, W: www.zorgvliet.com

Family Friendly 

Tasting Rooms


